
Using MRSC Rosters is  great because we have  better outreach to contractors.
– Stacey Sappington, Procurement   and Contracts Specialist  City of Kennewick

Grow Your Business  
with MRSC Rosters

Be seen by more than 750 
Washington State public 
agencies. MRSC Rosters is 
affordable and effective.

Sign up at mrscrosters.org

Washington State public 
agencies use MRSC Rosters 
to contract with businesses 
for small works projects, 
consulting projects, and goods 
& services. These contract 
opportunities are not publicly 
advertised, so you must 
register to get a chance to bid.

Questions? Email us at mrscrosters@mrsc.org

ORH-23-0070SCAN TO JOIN

Business Membership Fees

Roster Type Membership Fee (Annual)
Based on employees working in WA

Small Works (Construction) FREE All

Vendor* $75 All

Consultant*

$75

$230

$460

$720

$1000

$1300

$1560

Sole proprietor / 0 employees

1-30 employees

31-75 employees

76-150 employees

151-499 employees

500-999 employees

1000+ employees

*Free version available for Consultant and/or Vendor Rosters if you select 9 or fewer 
public agencies to list with. Fees current as of July 1, 2024
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