## **Grow Your Business** with MRSC Rosters

Be seen by more than 750 **Washington State public** agencies. MRSC Rosters is affordable and effective.

Sign up at mrscrosters.org



## **Business Membership Fees**

Roster Type	Membership Fee (Annual) Based on employees working in WA	
Small Works (Construction)	FREE	All
Vendor*	\$75	All
Consultant*	\$75	Sole proprietor / 0 employees
	\$230	1-30 employees
	\$460	31-75 employees
	\$720	76-150 employees
	\$1000	151-499 employees
	\$1300	500-999 employees
	\$1560	1000+ employees

\*Free version available for Consultant and/or Vendor Rosters if you select 9 or fewer public agencies to list with. Fees current as of July 1, 2024

Questions? Email us at mrscrosters@mrsc.org

Using MRSC Rosters is great because we have better outreach to contractors.

 Stacey Sappington, Procurement and Contracts Specialist City of Kennewick

Washington State public agencies use MRSC Rosters to contract with businesses for small works projects, consulting projects, and goods & services. These contract opportunities are not publicly advertised, so you must register to get a chance to bid.





